CITY OF OAK RIDGE, TENNESSEE
EPA Administrative Order
Remediation Plan Cost Summary

SPENT as of
TYPE OF EXPENSE 9/30/2013 APPROVED
Engineering Services $ 622,423 $2,307,912
Remediation Plan Construction Projects $ 1,205,914 $ 4,990,055
TOTAL $ 1,828,337 $7,297,967
EPA REMEDIATION PLAN ESTIMATE $ 23,090,800
Less: Total Spent as of 9/30/2013 $ (1,828,337)

TOTAL REMAINING $ 21,262,463



